
 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 BARDUZZI Alan  ADMIRA  1  1
 FIFACO Roberto  ADMIRA  8  2  2  2  1  1
 BULLI Francesco  ADMIRA  0
 IANNUZZI Carlo  ADMIRA  0
 BURSICH Stefano  ADMIRA  1  1
 FIORE Daniele  ADMIRA  2  2
 MILANESE Manuel  ADMIRA  18  1  3  2  1  2  2  2  1  2  1  1
 LOPRIORE Libero  ADMIRA  4  2  2
 DANDRI Gabriele  ADMIRA  3  3
 KRAVOS Paolo  ADMIRA  1  1
 DI BERNARDO Daniele  ADMIRA  0
 GHERSENI Simone  ADMIRA  6  1  2  1  1  1
 FERRO Daniel  ADMIRA  2  1  1
 RUGGERO Sabato  ADMIRA  0
 LOPRIORE Antonio  ADMIRA  0
 BERNOBICH Stefano  ADMIRA  0
 DE VECCHI Carlo  ADMIRA  0
 CREVATIN Daniele  ADMIRA  0
 CONIGLIO Nicolò  ADMIRA  0
 DEGRASSI Bob Nicolas  ADMIRA  0
 STEFFE' Giacomo  ADMIRA  0
 NARDO' Alan  ADMIRA  1  1
 FENDERICO Andrea  ADMIRA  1  1
 BASCHIERA Argante  ADMIRA  6  1  1  1  2  1
 BETTOSO Andrea  ADMIRA  2  2

 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 BOTTEON Erik  118 RESCUE  3  1  2
 ULIANA Andrea  118 RESCUE  4  1  1  1  1
 VISINTIN Giulio  118 RESCUE  4  1  1  2
 CAPONE Filippo  118 RESCUE  0
 CARRIERI Pierpaolo  118 RESCUE  0
 GASTON Martin  118 RESCUE  0



 MARRAS Emanuele  118 RESCUE  0
 SOSSI Alessio  118 RESCUE  5  1  2  1  1
 CLEVA Manuel  118 RESCUE  0
 D'ARIENZO Stefano  118 RESCUE  0
 GIRALDI Nicolò  118 RESCUE  1  1
 CONFEZIONE Cristian  118 RESCUE  1  1
 PLACANICA Erik  118 RESCUE  1  1
 CLEVA Fabio  118 RESCUE  0
 MORATTO Corrado  118 RESCUE  0
 DE PAULIS Daniele  118 RESCUE  0
 FAVENTO Massimiliano  118 RESCUE  2  1  1
 ANIELLO Luciano  118 RESCUE  1  1
 TOMIZZO Daniel  118 RESCUE  3  3

 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0

 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 CRESEVICH Maro  ATLETICO UNA VO 4  1  2  1
 TANAC Patrick  ATLETICO UNA VO 9  3  1  2  2  1
 PINCIN Luca  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 MIRABELLA Daniel  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 SELE Domenico  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 CERBONE Michele  ATLETICO UNA VO 5  1  1  1  1  1
 CAMPO Francesco  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 LENASSI Denis  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ZAPPADOR Luca  ATLETICO UNA VO 8  1  2  2  1  1  1
 PECCHIAR Joy  ATLETICO UNA VO 13  4  3  1  1  1  1  2
 APPIAH-MANU Emmanu ATLETICO UNA VO 15  1  1  1  1  2  1  2  1  1  2  2
 LAURENTI Gabriele  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 PRASSEL Federico  ATLETICO UNA VO 0



 PARTIPILO Saverio  ATLETICO UNA VO 26  2  1  2  1  2  1  1  2  1  5  4  4
 COLLODET Tobia  ATLETICO UNA VO 3  1  2
 GENTILINI Giacomo  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 MUCCIO Patrik  ATLETICO UNA VO 17  2  3  1  2  1  1  4  3
 ONOFRIETTO Daniele  ATLETICO UNA VO 1  1
 MONAS Enio  ATLETICO UNA VO 6  3  3
 ZAMBONI Giorgio  ATLETICO UNA VO 6  2  4
 CANZIANI Massimiliano  ATLETICO UNA VO 1  1
 BALDI Lorenzo  ATLETICO UNA VO 2  2

 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0

 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 DE VITA Tommaso  DRUNK UNITED  3  2  1
 PIERI Elia  DRUNK UNITED  2  1  1
 PERTAN Marino  DRUNK UNITED  1  1
 GUARISCO Luca  DRUNK UNITED  0
 BRESKIC Daniel  DRUNK UNITED  4  1  1  1  1
 PAOLUCCI Luca  DRUNK UNITED  0
 PERLANGELI Marco  DRUNK UNITED  16  1  2  2  4  1  3  1  2
 MERLATO Marco  DRUNK UNITED  0
 FIORE William  DRUNK UNITED  11  3  1  3  4
 COCCOLO Aaron  DRUNK UNITED  6  1  1  1  1  1  1
 ROMANO Denis  DRUNK UNITED  4  1  1  2
 MOUKOUTOU Julio  DRUNK UNITED  0
 PONTI Martino  DRUNK UNITED  0
 FIORE Nicholas  DRUNK UNITED  9  2  2  1  3  1
 CUCCHI Gabriele  DRUNK UNITED  1  1
 GODINA Manuel  DRUNK UNITED  1  1
 CALENTIN Puscoiu  DRUNK UNITED  0
 TIBEREAC Alexandru  DRUNK UNITED  1  1
 CRISMA Matteo  DRUNK UNITED  2  2



 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0

 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 DAMIANI Eric  EL CHIAVO VERON 1  1
 URBANI Stefano  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 PALLUZZI Alessandro  EL CHIAVO VERON 14  1  2  1  1  1  1  1  2  2  2
 FONTANA Nicolò  EL CHIAVO VERON 4  1  1  1  1
 VALENTI Simone  EL CHIAVO VERON 2  1  1
 RICCIARDI Daniel  EL CHIAVO VERON 9  1  2  1  2  1  2
 GIGANTE Nio  EL CHIAVO VERON 4  1  1  1  1
 LOPICCOLO Matteo  EL CHIAVO VERON 4  1  1  1  1
 LOGATTO Francesco  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 KLUN Stefano  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 RAPAGNA Fabrizio  EL CHIAVO VERON 2  2
 RAVANETTI Andrea  EL CHIAVO VERON 3  1  1  1
 DEGLI INNOCENTI Marc  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 TRITTO Stefano  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 BASCIANI Riccardo  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 COSOLI Andrea  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 COLOTTI Davide  EL CHIAVO VERON 1  1

 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0



 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0

 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 BAN Federico  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  4  1  1  1  1
 BOLE Alex  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 NARDIN Claudio  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  25  2  2  2  1  1  3  3  1  3  1  4  2
 MILKOVIC Matija  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 FATTORUSSO Massimo  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 CUBEJ Luke  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 PERNORIO Simone  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  1  1
 JURMAN Nicolò  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  6  1  1  1  1  1  1
 KOFOL Erik  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  5  3  2
 RACMAN Patrik  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  18  1  2  1  1  1  2  2  4  1  3
 MARLETTA Antonio  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  3  2  1
 SKUPEK Gregor  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  4  1  3
 RADOSLOVICH Mattia  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  2  1  1
 SVAGHI Piero  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  4  2  2
 ANTONACI Danilo  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  6  1  1  1  1  2
 PETRE Razvan  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  1  1
 ZANELLI Enrico  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  2  2
 GARGIULO Manuel (tras OLYMPIQUE LJUB  2  1  1

 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0

 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 BOZZER Maurizio  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 GUSTIN Marco  MAPPETS TEAM  19  1  1  1  1  2  2  1  1  1  1  4  1  2
 RICCI Fiorenzo  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 BEVITORI Gianpaolo  MAPPETS TEAM  0



 GOGLIA Lorenzo  MAPPETS TEAM  3  1  2
 GIAGODI Daniele  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 LAVORINO Sergio  MAPPETS TEAM  2  1  1
 DELL'ORO Fabio  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 SEVERI Alessandro  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 CARUSO Sebastian  MAPPETS TEAM  5  1  1  1  1  1
 SORVILLO Roberto  MAPPETS TEAM  2  2
 DEBERNARDI Eros  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 MARIN Marco  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 COLOTTI Paolo  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 FAVA Alberto  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 DESIMON Diego  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 ALBANESE Daniele  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 FACCIO Vincente  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 MILLINI Giacomo  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 BILOSLAVO Alan  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 ZECCONE Giovanni  MAPPETS TEAM  6  1  2  2  1
 CARLI Gabriele  MAPPETS TEAM  14  2  1  4  1  3  2  1
 GARGIULO Manuel  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 VASCOTTO Andrea  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 MAZZARELLI Riccardo  MAPPETS TEAM  2  1  1
 GOGLIA Federico  MAPPETS TEAM  2  2
 GOGLIA Lorenzo  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1

 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 RIOS Wilson  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 TOFFOLI Lorenzo  ARAC ITALO LATI  43  2  4  4  2  1  2  5  3  2  1  1  4  5  4  3
 CARDENAS Marino  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 GUERRERO Axel Juan  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 GABRIELE Angelo  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 PAIL Walter  ARAC ITALO LATI  17  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  2  2  2  2  2
 GOMEZ Matias  ARAC ITALO LATI  1  1
 GONZALEZ Cristian  ARAC ITALO LATI  1  1
 ROMEO Fabio  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ROMEO Gabriele  ARAC ITALO LATI  0



 CARDENAS Sebastian  ARAC ITALO LATI  2  1  1
 CARDENAS John  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 QUINONES Sebastian  ARAC ITALO LATI  15  1  1  2  2  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  2
 LOSAPPIO Franco  ARAC ITALO LATI  1  1
 MARELLI Fernando  ARAC ITALO LATI  3  1  2
 PEREZ Dino  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 MUCHUT Jeorge  ARAC ITALO LATI  10  2  1  2  1  2  2
 QUINONES Camilo  ARAC ITALO LATI  2  1  1
 PERCICULA Julian  ARAC ITALO LATI  8  2  1  2  1  1  1
 MOPAN Oscar  ARAC ITALO LATI  0

 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
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 DE ANGELIS Antonio  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 DEANGELIS Samuele  ITALIA FOREVER  11  2  1  2  1  1  1  1  1  1
 STARACE Simone  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 FABRIS Patrick  ITALIA FOREVER  2  1  1
 MARINO Valerio  ITALIA FOREVER  11  2  2  1  1  1  1  3
 CATTARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER  5  1  1  1  2
 CATTARINELLA Navil  ITALIA FOREVER  8  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1
 SFECCI Giovanni  ITALIA FOREVER  1  1
 MADY Keita  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 SPAGNOLETTO Alessan ITALIA FOREVER  0
 LIZZUL Alessio  ITALIA FOREVER  10  2  2  1  1  1  2  1
 PELLIZER Gioele  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 DONATI Davide  ITALIA FOREVER  3  3
 D'ANGELO Leonardo  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 PIOL Lorenzo  ITALIA FOREVER  11  1  1  3  2  4
 DEANGELIS Vanessa  ITALIA FOREVER  0



 MILLACH Piero  ITALIA FOREVER  1  1
 MONTEDURO Federico  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 SETTANNI Alessandro  ITALIA FOREVER  2  1  1
 DE CARLI Alberto  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 RADOS Riccardo  ITALIA FOREVER  1  1

 ITALIA FOREVER  0
 ITALIA FOREVER  0
 ITALIA FOREVER  0
 ITALIA FOREVER  0
 ITALIA FOREVER  0

 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 PADELLA Simone  F.C. PESEK TEAM  6  1  1  2  1  1
 LUDSOR Yari  F.C. PESEK TEAM  2  1  1
 HERING William  F.C. PESEK TEAM  2  1  1
 SABADIN Luca  F.C. PESEK TEAM  4  1  1  1  1
 EL KHOURY Nicholas  F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 MONTALTO Manuel  F.C. PESEK TEAM  3  1  1  1
 SPANO Lorenzo  F.C. PESEK TEAM  2  1  1
 ZAMPINI Damiano  F.C. PESEK TEAM  7  1  1  1  3  1
 DI FAZIO Nathan  F.C. PESEK TEAM  21  3  1  1  1  1  5  1  2  1  2  2  1
 BRAGATO Manuel  F.C. PESEK TEAM  26  1  4  3  3  2  1  2  2  1  2  5

 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0



 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0

 CANNONIERI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 CIACCHI Viktor  MUJATEAM  1  1
 VLASSICH Christian  MUJATEAM  1  1
 TROPEANO Gabriel  MUJATEAM  0
 TOMAT Davide  MUJATEAM  0
 BENES Luca  MUJATEAM  0
 CARPENETTI Mattia  MUJATEAM  10  2  1  2  2  1  1  1
 GIORGINI Cristian  MUJATEAM  15  3  1  2  1  1  1  1  2  3
 LUCARI Lorenzo  MUJATEAM  0
 VENTURA Mattia  MUJATEAM  5  2  1  1  1
 IVANOV Alexei  MUJATEAM  2  1  1
 CARPENETTI Marco  MUJATEAM  11  2  1  1  3  2  2
 BINETTI Lorenzo  MUJATEAM  3  1  1  1
 RISIGARI Gianmarco  MUJATEAM  8  2  1  2  1  2
 GOLIN Davide  MUJATEAM  5  1  1  2  1
 ZUPPA Jacopo  MUJATEAM  0
 CATALAN NASTATI Jua  MUJATEAM  4  3  1
 GOXHAJ Alessio  MUJATEAM  1  1

 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
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 DELLA VALLE Federico NUOVA EDIL COLO 23  4  2  4  1  3  3  3  1  1  1
 BLASUTTO Eric  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 DAMIANI Alessio  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0



 RABUSIN Giovanni  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 SEGARELLI Giulio  NUOVA EDIL COLO 22  3  4  2  2  3  3  2  1  2
 MENOZZI Simone  NUOVA EDIL COLO 29  4  1  2  1  1  3  3  2  2  1  2  2  1  2  2
 KILINC Okan  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 AFFINITO Matteo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 BEMBO Marco  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 POMPERMAIER Mattia  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 MISCOLINI Alessio  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 GUANIN Jacopo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 PIZZO Visconti Tommas NUOVA EDIL COLO 6  1  1  1  3
 STODUTO Simone  NUOVA EDIL COLO 3  1  1  1
 SULINI Luca  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 LIMOSANI Matteo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 COSLOVI Luca  NUOVA EDIL COLO 4  1  2  1
 SORINI Luca  NUOVA EDIL COLO 1  1
 AGUDA Giacomo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 4  2  1  1
 MODOLA Pietro  NUOVA EDIL COLO 10  2  2  1  3  2

 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
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 PAVAN Alessandro  HANGAR STREET  6  1  2  1  1  1
 CASTRIGNANO' Rugger  HANGAR STREET  0
 MAGHET Paolo  HANGAR STREET  6  1  2  1  1  1
 ALBANESE Alessandro  HANGAR STREET  4  1  1  1  1
 POHLEN Alessio  HANGAR STREET  11  2  1  2  1  2  2  1
 PALCIC Luca  HANGAR STREET  3  2  1
 BALLARIN Massimiliano HANGAR STREET  7  1  5  1
 NOTARO Vincenzo  HANGAR STREET  18  2  2  2  2  1  3  2  1  2  1
 POROPAT Bruno  HANGAR STREET  1  1



 PIVETTA Marco  HANGAR STREET  0
 STEINER Andrea  HANGAR STREET  5  5
 GIACOMINI Nicolas  HANGAR STREET  4  4
 LAI Roberto  HANGAR STREET  1  1
 COCIANI Alessandro  HANGAR STREET  0
 MARCHESAN Mauro  HANGAR STREET  3  1  2
 BAUCI Marco  HANGAR STREET  2  1  1

 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 BARDUZZI Alan  ADMIRA  2  1  1
 FIFACO Roberto  ADMIRA  9  1  2  2  3  1
 BULLI Francesco  ADMIRA  0
 IANNUZZI Carlo  ADMIRA  0
 BURSICH Stefano  ADMIRA  0
 FIORE Daniele  ADMIRA  4  1  3
 MILANESE Manuel  ADMIRA  32  3  3  2  3  3  3  2  2  2  1  3  1  1  3
 LOPRIORE Libero  ADMIRA  4  2  2
 DANDRI Gabriele  ADMIRA  8  2  3  3
 KRAVOS Paolo  ADMIRA  2  1  1
 DI BERNARDO Daniele  ADMIRA  2  2
 GHERSENI Simone  ADMIRA  6  1  2  1  2
 FERRO Daniel  ADMIRA  4  1  3
 RUGGERO Sabato  ADMIRA  0
 LOPRIORE Antonio  ADMIRA  1  1
 BERNOBICH Stefano  ADMIRA  2  2



 DE VECCHI Carlo  ADMIRA  0
 CREVATIN Daniele  ADMIRA  0
 CONIGLIO Nicolò  ADMIRA  0
 DEGRASSI Bob Nicolas  ADMIRA  1  1
 STEFFE' Giacomo  ADMIRA  2  2
 NARDO' Alan  ADMIRA  3  3
 FENDERICO Andrea  ADMIRA  0
 BASCHIERA Argante  ADMIRA  9  3  2  3  1
 D'ALBERTO Andrea  ADMIRA  2  2
 BETTOSO Andrea  ADMIRA  3  3
 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA GOL 1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R

 BOTTEON Erik  118 RESCUE  9  1  3  3  2
 ULIANA Andrea  118 RESCUE  11  3  2  1  3  2
 VISINTIN Giulio  118 RESCUE  6  2  3  1
 CAPONE Filippo  118 RESCUE  2  1  1
 CARRIERI Pierpaolo  118 RESCUE  0
 GASTON Martin  118 RESCUE  0
 MARRAS Emanuele  118 RESCUE  7  1  3  3
 SOSSI Alessio  118 RESCUE  13  1  2  3  2  2  1  2
 CLEVA Manuel  118 RESCUE  2  1  1
 D'ARIENZO Stefano  118 RESCUE  8  2  2  3  1
 GIRALDI Nicolò  118 RESCUE  3  3
 CONFEZIONE Cristian  118 RESCUE  7  3  1  2  1
 PLACANICA Erik  118 RESCUE  4  2  2
 CLEVA Fabio  118 RESCUE  5  1  3  1
 MORATTO Corrado  118 RESCUE  0
 DE PAULIS Daniele  118 RESCUE  4  1  3
 FAVENTO Massimiliano  118 RESCUE  7  2  2  3
 ANIELLO Luciano  118 RESCUE  2  2
 GIACOMI Gabriele  118 RESCUE  3  3
 TOMIZZO Daniel  118 RESCUE  3  3

 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0



 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0
 118 RESCUE  0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 CRESEVICH Maro  ATLETICO UNA VO 4  2  1  1
 TANAC Patrick  ATLETICO UNA VO 13  1  3  2  3  2  2
 PINCIN Luca  ATLETICO UNA VO 5  1  2  2
 MIRABELLA Daniel  ATLETICO UNA VO 9  1  1  3  3  1
 SELE Domenico  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 CERBONE Michele  ATLETICO UNA VO 3  3
 CAMPO Francesco  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 LENASSI Denis  ATLETICO UNA VO 4  1  2  1
 ZAPPADOR Luca  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 PECCHIAR Joy  ATLETICO UNA VO 6  2  3  1
 APPIAH-MANU Emmanu ATLETICO UNA VO 25  2  1  1  1  3  3  1  2  3  2  2  1  3
 LAURENTI Gabriele  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 PRASSEL Federico  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 PARTIPILO Saverio  ATLETICO UNA VO 23  3  1  2  2  1  2  3  1  3  3  2
 COLLODET Tobia  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 GENTILINI Giacomo  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 MUCCIO Patrik  ATLETICO UNA VO 16  2  3  3  3  1  1  3
 ONOFRIETTO Daniele  ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 MONAS Enio  ATLETICO UNA VO 5  3  2
 ZAMBONI Giorgio  ATLETICO UNA VO 5  3  2
 CANZIANI Massimiliano  ATLETICO UNA VO 1  1

 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 DE VITA Tommaso  DRUNK UNITED  1  1
 PIERI Elia  DRUNK UNITED  6  3  1  1  1



 PERTAN Marino  DRUNK UNITED  4  1  3
 GUARISCO Luca  DRUNK UNITED  1  1
 BRESKIC Daniel  DRUNK UNITED  11  1  1  2  2  1  2  2
 PAOLUCCI Luca  DRUNK UNITED  0
 PERLANGELI Marco  DRUNK UNITED  21  2  3  3  3  2  3  2  3
 MERLATO Marco  DRUNK UNITED  0
 FIORE William  DRUNK UNITED  19  3  3  1  2  3  2  3  2
 COCCOLO Aaron  DRUNK UNITED  12  2  2  3  1  2  2
 ROMANO Dennis  DRUNK UNITED  2  2
 MOUKOUTOU Julio  DRUNK UNITED  9  1  3  3  2
 PONTI Martino  DRUNK UNITED  1  1
 FIORE Nicholas  DRUNK UNITED  10  1  3  1  3  1  1
 CUCCHI Gabriele  DRUNK UNITED  0
 GODINA Manuel  DRUNK UNITED  3  3
 CALENTIN Puscoiu  DRUNK UNITED  0
 TIBEREAC Alexandru  DRUNK UNITED  0
 CRISMA Matteo  DRUNK UNITED  3  3

 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 DAMIANI Eric  EL CHIAVO VERON 6  2  1  3
 URBANI Stefano  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 PALLUZZI Alessandro  EL CHIAVO VERON 35  3  3  2  3  2  3  2  2  3  3  3  3  3
 FONTANA Nicolò  EL CHIAVO VERON 5  1  1  2  1
 VALENTI Simone  EL CHIAVO VERON 10  1  1  2  2  1  1  2
 RICCIARDI Daniel  EL CHIAVO VERON 11  1  3  2  1  3  1
 GIGANTE Nio  EL CHIAVO VERON 20  2  2  1  1  3  2  3  1  3  2
 LOPICCOLO Matteo  EL CHIAVO VERON 10  1  3  2  2  2



 LOGATTO Francesco  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 KLUN Stefano  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 RAPAGNA Fabrizio  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 RAVANETTI Andrea  EL CHIAVO VERON 13  2  1  3  3  3  1
 DEGLI INNOCENTI Marc  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 TRITTO Stefano  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 BASCIANI Riccardo  EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 COSOLI Andrea  EL CHIAVO VERON 2  1  1
 COLOTTI Davide  EL CHIAVO VERON 2  2

 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 BAN Federico  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  6  2  1  1  1  1
 BOLE Alex  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 NARDIN Claudio  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  38  3  3  2  3  1  2  2  3  2  3  3  3  2  1  3  2
 MILKOVIC Matija  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  3  1  2
 FATTORUSSO Massimo  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 CUBEJ Luke  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 PERNORIO Simone  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 JURMAN Nicolò  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  6  1  2  1  2
 KOFOL Erik  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  3  2  1
 RACMAN Patrik  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  28  3  3  2  3  1  3  2  3  3  2  3
 MARLETTA Antonio  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  2  1  1
 SKUPEK Gregor  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  4  1  3
 RADOSLOVICH Mattia  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  3  2  1
 SVAGHI Piero  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  1  1



 ANTONACI Danilo  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  12  2  3  3  3  1
 PETRE Razvan  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  2  2
 ZANELLI Enrico  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 GARGIULO Manuel (tras OLYMPIQUE LJUB  6  1  2  2  1

 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0
 OLYMPIQUE LJUB  0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 BOZZER Maurizio  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 GUSTIN Marco  MAPPETS TEAM  21  2  2  1  2  2  3  1  2  3  1  2
 RICCI Fiorenzo  MAPPETS TEAM  3  3
 BEVITORI Gianpaolo  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 GOGLIA Lorenzo  MAPPETS TEAM  9  2  1  3  3
 GIAGODI Daniele  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 LAVORINO Sergio  MAPPETS TEAM  17  2  2  1  3  1  2  3  3
 DELL'ORO Fabio  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 SEVERI Alessandro  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 CARUSO Sebastian  MAPPETS TEAM  6  1  3  2
 SORVILLO Roberto  MAPPETS TEAM  3  3
 DEBERNARDI Eros  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 MARIN Marco  MAPPETS TEAM  5  1  2  1  1
 COLOTTI Paolo  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 FAVA Alberto  MAPPETS TEAM  2  2
 DESIMON Diego  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 ALBANESE Daniele  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 FACCIO Vincente  MAPPETS TEAM  8  2  1  1  2  2
 MILLINI Giacomo  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 BILOSLAVO Alan  MAPPETS TEAM  0
 ZECCONE Giovanni  MAPPETS TEAM  10  3  1  3  3



 CARLI Gabriele  MAPPETS TEAM  15  1  3  3  3  2  3
 GARGIULO Manuel  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 VASCOTTO Andrea  MAPPETS TEAM  2  2
 MAZZARELLI Riccardo  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 GOGLIA Federico  MAPPETS TEAM  1  1
 GOGLIA Lorenzo  MAPPETS TEAM  3  3
 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R

 RIOS Wilson  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 TOFFOLI Lorenzo  ARAC ITALO LATI  49  3  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  1  3  3
 CARDENAS Marino  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 GUERRERO Axel Juan  ARAC ITALO LATI  1  1
 GABRIELE Angelo  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 PAIL Walter  ARAC ITALO LATI  20  1  2  1  2  3  1  2  3  3  2
 GOMEZ Matias  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 GONZALEZ Cristian  ARAC ITALO LATI  7  2  2  2  1
 ROMEO Fabio  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ROMEO Gabriele  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 CARDENAS Sebastian  ARAC ITALO LATI  2  2
 CARDENAS John  ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 QUINONES Sebastian  ARAC ITALO LATI  17  2  1  3  1  2  2  1  2  1  2
 LOSAPPIO Franco  ARAC ITALO LATI  1  1
 MARELLI Fernando  ARAC ITALO LATI  4  2  2
 PEREZ Dino  ARAC ITALO LATI  1  1
 MUCHUT Jeorge  ARAC ITALO LATI  2  1  1
 QUINONES Camilo  ARAC ITALO LATI  3  2  1
 PERCICULA Julian  ARAC ITALO LATI  6  1  2  1  2
 MOPAN Oscar  ARAC ITALO LATI  1  1

 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0
 ARAC ITALO LATI  0



 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 DE ANGELIS Antonio  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 DEANGELIS Samuele  ITALIA FOREVER  15  2  2  2  2  1  1  1  2  2
 STARACE Simone  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 FABRIS Patrick  ITALIA FOREVER  4  1  3
 MARINO Valerio  ITALIA FOREVER  24  3  3  3  3  2  3  1  2  3  1
 CATTARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER  7  2  2  3
 CATTARINELLA Navil  ITALIA FOREVER  20  1  1  2  2  2  2  3  2  2  3
 SFECCI Giovanni  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 MADY Keita  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 SPAGNOLETTO Alessan ITALIA FOREVER  0
 LIZZUL Alessio  ITALIA FOREVER  11  3  1  2  1  3  1
 PELLIZER Gioele  ITALIA FOREVER  1  1
 DONATI Davide  ITALIA FOREVER  3  3
 D'ANGELO Leonardo  ITALIA FOREVER  1  1
 PIOL Lorenzo  ITALIA FOREVER  12  3  1  3  2  3
 DEANGELIS Vanessa  ITALIA FOREVER  4  1  2  1
 MILLACH Piero  ITALIA FOREVER  3  3
 MONTEDURO Federico  ITALIA FOREVER  0
 SETTANNI Alessandro  ITALIA FOREVER  4  3  1
 DE CARLI Alberto  ITALIA FOREVER  1  1
 RADOS Riccardo  ITALIA FOREVER  3  1  2

 ITALIA FOREVER  0
 ITALIA FOREVER  0
 ITALIA FOREVER  0
 ITALIA FOREVER  0
 ITALIA FOREVER  0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 PADELLA Simone  F.C. PESEK TEAM  12  1  3  3  1  2  2
 LUDSOR Yari  F.C. PESEK TEAM  12  2  2  1  2  2  1  2
 HERING William  F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 SABADIN Luca  F.C. PESEK TEAM  8  1  3  1  2  1
 EL KHOURY Nicholas  F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 MONTALTO Manuel  F.C. PESEK TEAM  3  2  1



 SPANO Lorenzo  F.C. PESEK TEAM  3  1  1  1
 ZAMPINI Damiano  F.C. PESEK TEAM  8  1  1  3  1  1  1
 DI FAZIO Nathan  F.C. PESEK TEAM  28  2  3  2  2  1  3  3  3  2  3  2  2
 BRAGATO Manuel  F.C. PESEK TEAM  34  3  3  2  1  2  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3

 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0
 F.C. PESEK TEAM  0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 CIACCHI Viktor  MUJATEAM  0
 VLASSICH Christian  MUJATEAM  2  2
 TROPEANO Gabriel  MUJATEAM  0
 TOMAT Davide  MUJATEAM  0
 BENES Luca  MUJATEAM  0
 CARPENETTI Mattia  MUJATEAM  18  2  1  2  3  3  2  1  3  1
 GIORGINI Cristian  MUJATEAM  22  1  2  1  3  3  3  2  2  2  2  1
 LUCARI Lorenzo  MUJATEAM  6  1  1  1  1  2
 VENTURA Mattia  MUJATEAM  8  2  2  3  1
 IVANOV Alexei  MUJATEAM  3  3
 CARPENETTI Marco  MUJATEAM  22  1  2  1  3  3  2  2  3  3  2
 BINETTI Lorenzo  MUJATEAM  14  3  3  3  3  1  1
 RISIGARI Gianmarco  MUJATEAM  9  3  2  1  3



 GOLIN Davide  MUJATEAM  5  1  3  1
 ZUPPA Jacopo  MUJATEAM  2  2
 CATALAN NASTATI Jua  MUJATEAM  2  2
 GOXHAJ Alessio  MUJATEAM  1  1

 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 DELLA VALLE Federico NUOVA EDIL COLO 20  2  3  2  1  3  3  1  2  3
 BLASUTTO Eric  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 DAMIANI Alessio  NUOVA EDIL COLO 1  1
 RABUSIN Giovanni  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 SEGARELLI Giulio  NUOVA EDIL COLO 20  3  2  1  1  2  3  2  1  2  3
 MENOZZI Simone  NUOVA EDIL COLO 36  1  3  3  2  2  3  2  3  1  3  1  2  3  2  2  3
 KILINC Okan  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 AFFINITO Matteo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 BEMBO Marco  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 POMPERMAIER Mattia  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 MISCOLINI Alessio  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 GUANIN Jacopo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 PIZZO Visconti Tommas NUOVA EDIL COLO 5  1  1  3
 STODUTO Simone  NUOVA EDIL COLO 3  1  1  1
 SULINI Luca  NUOVA EDIL COLO 6  2  2  2
 LIMOSANI Matteo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 2  2
 COSLOVI Luca  NUOVA EDIL COLO 5  1  2  1  1
 SORINI Luca  NUOVA EDIL COLO 1  1
 AGUDA Giacomo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 MODOLA Pietro  NUOVA EDIL COLO 9  3  3  3



 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0

 MIGLIORI GIOCATORI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 PAVAN Alessandro  HANGAR STREET  9  1  3  2  1  2
 CASTRIGNANO' Rugger  HANGAR STREET  0
 MAGHET Paolo  HANGAR STREET  5  2  3
 ALBANESE Alessandro  HANGAR STREET  9  1  1  1  1  1  2  1  1
 POHLEN Alessio  HANGAR STREET  25  3  1  2  2  2  2  3  2  2  2  1  3
 PALCIC Luca  HANGAR STREET  5  2  1  2
 BALLARIN Massimiliano HANGAR STREET  7  2  3  2
 NOTARO Vincenzo  HANGAR STREET  38  3  3  3  3  1  3  3  1  3  3  3  3  1  3  2
 POROPAT Bruno  HANGAR STREET  1  1
 PIVETTA Marco  HANGAR STREET  0
 STEINER Andrea  HANGAR STREET  3  3
 GIACOMINI Nicolas  HANGAR STREET  2  2
 LAI Roberto  HANGAR STREET  3  2  1
 COCIANI Alessandro  HANGAR STREET  1  1
 MARCHESAN Mauro  HANGAR STREET  5  2  3
 BAUCI Marco  HANGAR STREET  1  1

 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0



 MIGLIORI PORTIERI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 BERNOBICH Matteo  ADMIRA  18  3  3  3  3  3  3
 LANZA Michele  ADMIRA  20  3  2  2  3  3  3  3  1
 APOLLONIO Andrea  ADMIRA  5  2  3
 BELLANTUONO Gariele  ADMIRA  2  2
 SCHREIBER Andrea  ADMIRA  2  2
 CLEVA Roberto  118 RESCUE  11  3  1  2  2  1  1  1
 MARTINELLI Sara  118 RESCUE  5  2  2  1
 CLEVA Fabio  118 RESCUE  1  1
 RIZZI Massimo  118 RESCUE  5  3  1  1
 CORRIERI Pierpaolo  118 RESCUE  4  1  3
 ONOFRIETTO Daniele  ATLETICO UNA VO 59  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3

 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0
 ATLETICO UNA VO 0

 ROMANO Dennis  DRUNK UNITED  14  2  2  2  3  2  3
 FIORE Nicholas  DRUNK UNITED  10  3  2  3  2
 GUARISCO Luca  DRUNK UNITED  11  3  2  2  1  3
 MADZAR Kevin  DRUNK UNITED  9  3  3  3

 DRUNK UNITED  0
 DRUNK UNITED  0

 SUBER Marco  EL CHIAVO VERON 4  3  1
 ALBINO Antonio  EL CHIAVO VERON 33  3  2  3  3  2  3  2  3  2  3  2  3  2
 GIGANTE Mio  EL CHIAVO VERON 6  3  3
 FONTANA Nicolò  EL CHIAVO VERON 1  1

 EL CHIAVO VERON 0
 EL CHIAVO VERON 0

 MIGLIORI PORTIERI  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 LOMBARDO Luciano  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  5  3  2
 RADOSLOVICH Mattia  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  14  3  3  3  2  3
 BAN Federico  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  7  2  3  2
 ROTARU Alexandru  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  18  3  3  3  3  3  3
 PETRE Razvan  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  2  2



 FATTORUSSO Massimo  OLYMPIQUE LJUB  3  3
 DEGANO Nicolò  MAPPETS TEAM  6  3  3
 SEVERI Alessandro  MAPPETS TEAM  9  3  3  3
 RICCI Fiorenzo  MAPPETS TEAM  3  3
 CORRENTE Christian  MAPPETS TEAM  34  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  2  3

 MAPPETS TEAM  0
 MAPPETS TEAM  0

 PERCICULA Julian  ARAC ITALO LATI  1  1
 DE FRANCESCO Fioren  ARAC ITALO LATI  3  3
 ANDRES Matias  ARAC ITALO LATI  2  2
 BABICH Alessandro  ARAC ITALO LATI  36  3  2  3  3  3  3  2  3  1  2  3  3  2  3
 GOMEZ Matias  ARAC ITALO LATI  2  2
 ANTONINI Federico  ITALIA FOREVER  36  3  3  2  2  3  2  3  1  3  2  2  3  3  2  2
 SABADIN Marco  ITALIA FOREVER  3  3
 JANKOVIC Ivan  ITALIA FOREVER  5  3  2

 ITALIA FOREVER  0
 ITALIA FOREVER  0

 MASSAZZA Matteo  F.C. PESEK TEAM  26  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  3
 CARMINATI Andrea  F.C. PESEK TEAM  15  3  3  1  3  2  3
 SPANO Lorenzo  F.C. PESEK TEAM  2  2
 CRAUS Michael  F.C. PESEK TEAM  3  3

 MIGLIORI PORTIER  SQUADRA  P.TI  1A  2A  3A  4A  5A  6A  7A  8A  9A10A11A12A13A 1R  2R  3R  4R  5R  6R  7R  8R  9R10R11R12R13R
 DRUZGA Sebastian  MUJATEAM  45  2  1  3  3  3  2  2  3  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  3  3
 VENTURA Mattia  MUJATEAM  3  3
 DI BIASI Nando  MUJATEAM  3  3

 MUJATEAM  0
 MUJATEAM  0

 GUANIN Jacopo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 3  3
 INNOCENTE Matteo  NUOVA EDIL COLO 38  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  3
 COSLOVI Luca  NUOVA EDIL COLO 5  3  2
 SULINI Luca  NUOVA EDIL COLO 1  1
 RUGGIERI Massimiliano  NUOVA EDIL COLO 3  3

 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0



 NUOVA EDIL COLO 0
 BACCI Piernicola  HANGAR STREET  26  3  3  3  3  3  2  3  2  1  3
 MORETTO Michele  HANGAR STREET  21  3  3  2  3  3  3  2  2

 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0
 HANGAR STREET  0


